
Activities Trimester 1 Trimester 2 Trimester 3
New Students Online Registration 

- Bechelor's Degree Wed. 8th - Fri. 10th Jul. 20

- Master's Degree Wed. 8th - Fri. 10th Jul. 20 Wed. 18th Nov. 20 Wed. 10th Mar. 21

English Test Thu. 23rd - Fri. 24th Jul. 20

New Students Orientation

- Bechelor's Degree Wed. 29th Jul. 20

- Master's Degree Wed. 29th Jul. 20

Teacher's day Caremony Thu. 30th Jul. 20

Institute Meeting Fri. 31st Jul. 20

Enrollment Period

- Master's Degree (all) Sat. 1st - Sun. 2nd Aug. 20 Thu. 19th - Sun. 22nd Nov. 20 Thu. 11th - Sun. 14th Mar. 21

- Bechelor's Degree

    - 4th year students and above Sun. 2nd Aug. 20 (Morning) Thu. 19th - Sun. 22nd Nov. 20 Thu. 11th - Sun. 14th Mar. 21

    - 3rd year students Sun. 2nd Aug. 20 (Morning) Fri. 20th - Sun. 22nd Nov. 20 Fri. 12th - Sun. 14th Mar. 21

    - 2nd year students Sun. 2nd Aug. 20 (Afternoon) Sat. 21st - Sun. 22nd Nov. 20 Sat. 13th - Sun. 14th Mar. 21

    - 1st year students

         -Check the result of credit enrollment Sat. 1st Aug. 20

         -Enroll Sat. 1st Aug. 20 Sun. 22nd Nov. 20 Sun. 14th Mar. 21

Classes Begin Mon. 3 Aug. 20 Mon. 23rd Nov. 20 Mon. 15 Mar. 21

Last day of Adding/Group changing Wed. 12th Aug. 20 Wed. 2nd Dec. 20 Wed. 24th Mar. 21

Last day for Dropping Fri. 4th Sep. 20 Fri. 25th Dec. 20 Fri. 23rd Arp. 21

Last day for Withdraw with "W" Fri. 9th Oct. 20 Fri. 29th Jan. 21 Fri. 28th May. 21

Last day of classes Sun. 25th Oct. 20 Sun. 14th Feb. 21 Sun. 13th Jun. 21

Final Exam
Mon. 26th - Fri. 30th Oct. 

Mon. 2nd - Wed. 4th Nov. 20

Mon. 15th - Fri. 19th 

Mon. 22nd - Wed. 24th Feb. 21

Mon. 14th - Fri 18th

Mon. 21st - Wed. 23th Jun. 21

Term break Thu. 5th - Sun. 22nd Nov. 20 Wed. 25th Feb. - Sun. 14th Mar. 21 Thu. 24th Jun. - Sun 18th Jul. 21

Term break Total of 18 days Total of 18 days Total of 25 days
** Class Cancellation in Trimester 3 on Sat. 10 - Sun. 18 Apr 2021 during Songkran's Days
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The Make up classes
Sun. 16th Aug.  

Sun. 11th Oct. 

Sun. 29th Nov. 

Sun. 6th Dec.

Sun. 4th Apr.

Sun. 16th May.


